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Cenik 2018/2019

Vinarstvi

BOLAND CELLAR

Boland No.1 Reserve Unwooded Chenin 2017 NOVINKA

Boland No.1 Reserve Chardonnay 2016 NOVINKA

Boland No.1 Reserve Pinotage 2015 NOVINKA

Boland No.1 Reserve Shiraz 2015 NOVINKA

Boland No.1 Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 NOVINKA
Boland One Formation Chenin/Sauvi./Grenache 2017 NOVINKA
Boland One Formation Shiraz/Grenache/Viognier 2016 NOVINKA
Boland One Formation Pinotage/Shiraz/Grenache 2016 NOVINKA
Talent&Terroir Shiraz 2016 NOVINKA

Talent&Terroir Chenin Blanc 2017 NOVINKA

Talent&Terroir Rose 2018 NOVINKA

Boland Chenin Blanc 2018

Boland Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Boland Chardonnay 2017

Boland Merlot 2016

Boland Pinotage 2015 NOVINKA

Boland Shiraz 2016 NOVINKA

Boland Cabernet Sauvignon 2016

Boland Sixty40 Chenin/Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Boland Sixty40 Rose 2018 NOVINKA

Boland Sixty40 Cabernet/Shiraz 2017

Flutterby Sauvignon Blanc 2018 NOVINKA

Flutterby Merlot 2016 NOVINKA

Flutterby Shiraz 2017 NOVINKA

Cappupinoccinotage 2017 NOVINKA

BOPLAAS

Boplaas Pinot Noir Sumivé 2018

Boplaas Cape Portuguese White blend 2017
Boplaas Stoepsit Sauv. Blanc 2018

Boplaas Chardonnay 2017

Boplaas Blanc de Noir NOVINKA

Boplaas Cabernet Sauv. 2016

Boplaas Merlot 2017

Boplaas Tinta Barocca 2016

Boplaas Touriga Nacional 2017

Boplaas Tinta Chocolat-Barocca 2016
Boplaas Pinotage 2016 NOVINKA

Boplaas Cape Ruby

Boplaas Cape Vintage Chocolate 350ml
Boplaas Cape Vintage 2016

Boplaas Cape Tawny

Boplaas Cape Vintage reserve 2014

Boplaas Cape Portuguese Red blend NOVINKA
Boplaas Pinot Noir 2015

Boplaas Sauvignon Blanc 2015
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Druh

vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino rliZové
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino rQiZové
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino rlzové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé

Cena s DPH

206,-
269,-
302,-
324,-
341,-
193,-
236,-
236,-
167,-
155,-
155,
116,-
116,
116,-
116,
110,
116,
126,-
102,-
102,-
112,-
110,
110,
110,
126,

235,-
132,-
132,-
132,-
132,-
162,-
160,-
170,-
176,-
170,-
160,-
205,-
205,-
297,-
385,-
533,-
155,-
176,-
280,-
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DARLING CELLARS

Darling Cellars Chocoholic Pinotage 2016 Magnum 1,5 NOVINKA
Wildflower Cape Ruby Port NOVINKA

Darling Cellars Gustus Sauvignon Blanc 2017 NOVINKA
Darling Cellars Gustus Pinotage 2015 NOVINKA

Darling Cellars Gustus Shiraz 2015 NOVINKA

Darling Cellars Gustus Skattie Pinotage 2016 NOVINKA
Darling Cellars Chocoholic Pinotage 2016

Darling Cellars Cinsault 2015

Darling Cellars Reserve Merlot 2016

Darling Cellars Reserve Cab.Sauvignon 2016

Darling Cellars Reserve Pinotage 2015

Darling Cellars Reserve Shiraz 2016

Darling Cellars Cab Sauv.- Merlot 2017

Darling Cellars Capeman Shiraz/Mouvedre/Gren. 2017 NOVINKA
Darling Cellars Reserve Chenin Blanc 2018

Darling Cellars Reserve Sauv. Blanc Bushvine 2018
Darling Cellars Chenin-Sauv. Blanc 2017

Darling Cellars Merlot Rose 2018

Darling Cellars Reserve Sauv Blanc/Grenache Pyjama Bush 2017
MCC Blanc de Blanc 2017 NOVINKA

MCC Brut Rose 2016 NOVINKA

MCC Demi-Sec Chenin 2016 NOVINKA

Darling Cellars Capeman Sauvignon Blanc 2018 NOVINKA
Darling Cellars Reserve Chardonnay 2017

Darling Cellars Sweet White NOVINKA

Darling Cellars Sweet Rose NOVINKA

Lady Anne Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Sir Charles Henry Bordeaux Blend 2015

Darling Cellars Premium Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Darling Cellars Premium Pinotage 2013

Darling Cellars Premium Shiraz 2013

Darling Cellars Premium Kroon 2014

Darling Cellars Premium Sauvignon Blanc 2016

DE KRANS

De Krans Espresso 350ml

De Krans Ruby Premium

De Krans Tawny Limited release

De Krans Vintage 2016

De Krans Vintage Reserve 2015

De Krans Chardonnay 2017

De Krans Chenin Blanc 2018

De Krans Moscato White 2017

De Krans Moscato Red perle 2017 NOVINKA
De Krans Rose Pinotage 2018

De Krans Garden Route Pinot Noir 2016
De Krans Garden Route Sauv. Blanc 2017
De Krans Twist of Fate 2016

De Krans Tinta Roriz 2016
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vino Cervené
vino portské
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino rizové
vino rliZové
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé

vino Sumivé sladki

vino bilé
vino bilé

vino bilé sladké
vino ruzové sladké

vino bilé

vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé

vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino portské
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino rlzové
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

200,-
245,-
138,
153,-
153,
212,-
112,-
112,-
98,-
98,-
98,-
98,-
85,-
85, -
90,-
90,-
85,-
85, -
90,-
245,-
245,-
245,-
80,-
90,-
80,-
80,-
244,-
230,-
175,
175,-
175,-
175,-
140,-

195,-
195,
378,-
230,-
492,-
120,
116,-
112,-
112,-
120,-
225,-
155,-
170,-
190,-



De Krans Touriga Nacional 2016

De Krans Basket Press Cab. Sauv. 2017
De Krans Pink Port 350ml|

De Krans MCC 2014

De Krans Tritonia White 2015

De Krans Tritonia Red 2014

De Krans Garden Route Shiraz 2013

KOELENHOF WINERY

Koelenbosch Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Koelenbosch Merlot 2015

Koelenbosch Pinotage 2015

Koelenbosch Dry Pinotage Rose 2017 NOVINKA
Koelenbosch Chenin Blanc 2017

Koelenbosch Shiraz 2016

Koelenbosch MCC Chardonnay 2012
Koelenbosch Pinotage Rose MCC 2013
Koelenhof Koelenhoffer Sauvignon Blanc 2018
Koelenhof Pinotage Rose 2017

Koelenhof Koelenberg Blend 2016

Koelenhof Pinotage 2016

Koelenhof Pinorto 2015

Koelenhof Sauv. Blanc Sumivé 2017

Koelenhof Pinotage Rose Sumivé 2016
Koelenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon 2013
Koelenbosch Nineteenfortyone 2015

KWV LABORIE

KWV Laborie Chardonnay 2017

KWV Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

KWV Laborie Merlot /Cab. Sauv. 2017

KWV Laborie Merlot 2017

KWV Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 2018

KWV Laborie Shiraz 2017

KWV Laborie Cap Classique Brut 2015

KWV Laborie Cap Classique Rose 2015

KWV Cathedral Cellar MCC Brut 2010

KWV Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 2015
KWV Laborie Chardonnay limited collection 2015
KWV Laborie MCC Blanc de Blanc 2010

KWV Laborie Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

KWV Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
KWV Cathedral Cellar Shiraz 2014

KW\ Cathedral Cellar Triptych 2014

KWV Cathedral Cellar Merlot 2014

LANZERAC
Lanzerac Chenin Blanc 2016
Lanzerac Suvignon Blanc 2017

WwWw.vina-jar.cz

vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino portské
vino Sumivé
vino bilé

vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino rizové
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino rizové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino portské
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino bilé
neni skladem
vino Sumivé
vino rlzové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
neni skladem
vino Cervené

vino bilé
vino bilé

190,-
160,-
175,-
393,-
289,-
289,-
176,-

155,
175,-
175,
125,-
135,-
175,-
265,-
265,-
120,
120,-
120,
120,-
210,-
178,-
178,-
175,-
182,-

130,-
140,-
170,-
140,-
130,-
170,-
258,-
258,-
250,-
175,-
170,-

258,-
130,
175,-
175,-

175,-

195,-
223,-



Lanzerac Chardonnay 2016

Lanzerac Merlot 2015

Lanzerac Pinotage 2015

Lanzerac Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
Lanzerac Syrah 2015

Lanzerac Cap Classique Blanc de Blanc
Lanzerac Rose 2017

MERWIDA

Merwida Cuvee Brut

Merwida Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Merwida Pinot Grigio 2017
Merwida Chenin Blanc 2017
Merwida Chardonnay 2016
Merwida Pinotage 2015

Merwida Barbera 2015

Merwida Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Merwida White Muscadel 2016
Merwida Pinotage Rose 2017
Family Vintners Chenin Blanc 2016

ORMONDE

Alex.Fontein Chenin Blanc 2016
Alex.Fontein Sauv.Blanc 2016
Alex.Fontein Chardonnay 2016
Alex.Fontein Merlot 2016
Alex.Fontein Shiraz 2015
Alex.Fontein Cabernet Sauv. 2015
Ormonde Chenin Blanc 2015
Ormonde Sauv.Blanc 2015
Ormonde Merlot 2014
Ormonde Cabernet Sauv. 2013
Ormonde Shiraz 2014

Ondine Chenin Blanc 2015
Ondine Sauv. Blanc 2014
Ondine Chardonnay 2014
Ondine Merlot 2014

Ondine Pinot Noir 2015

Ondine Malbec 2015

Ondine Cabernet Franc 2014

SIMONSVLEI

Simonsvlei Pinotage Ja Mocha 2017
Simonsvlei Syrah Toffee Chunck 2016
Simonsvlei Chardonnay Prem. 2017
Simonsvlei Pinotage Prem. 2017
Simonsvlei Cabernet/Merlot Prem. 2016
Simonsvlei Cabernet Sauv. Prem. 2017
Simonsvlei Shiraz Prem. 2017
Simonsvlei Lifestyle Chenin Blanc 2017
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vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino rlzZové

vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino rizové
vino bilé

vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé

vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé

215,-
278,-
278,-
278,-
278,-
486,-
223,-

180,
156,-
156,-
145,-
175,
198, -
198,-
198, -
160,-
142,-
288,-

142,00
142,00
142,00
142,00
142,00
142,00
225,00
225,00
267,00
267,00
267,00
225,00
225,00
225,00
267,00
267,00
267,00
267,00

135,00
130,00
95,00
105,00
105,00
105,00
105,00
90,00



Simonsvlei Lifestyle Sauv.Blanc 2018
Simonsvlei Lifestyle Pinotage 2017
Simonsvlei Lifestyle Merlot 2017
Simonsvlei Lifestyle Shiraz 2016
Simonsvlei Lifestyle Cabernet Sauv. 2017
Simonsvlei Dry White 5|

Simonsvlei Dry Red 5I

Simonsvlei Shiraz HP 2013
Simonsvlei Cabernet Sauv. HP
Simonsvlei SMVC blend HP.
Simonsvlei Chenin Blanc Prem.
Simonsvlei Shiraz-Rose Prem.
Simonsvlei Shiraz South Atlantic
Simonsvlei Shiraz/Cabernet Prem.

STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS

Arniston Chenin-Chardonnay 2018

Arniston Sauv.Blanc-Semillon 2018

Arniston Original Merlot 2017

Stellenbosch Chardonnay Unwooded 2017 NOVINKA
Stellenbosch Bushvine Chenin Blanc 2017
Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon 2016
Stellenbosch Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Stellenbosch Shiraz 2015

Stellenbosch Welmoed Chenin Blanc 2017
Stellenbosch Welmoed Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Stellenbosch Welmoed Chardonnay 2017
Stellenbosch Welmoed Shiraz 2016
Stellenbosch Welmoed Merlot 2016
Stellenbosch Welmoed Cab. Sauvignon 2016
Stellenbosch Welmoed Pinotage 2016
Stellenbosch Welmoed Pinot Grigio 2017
Stellenbosch Welmoed Rose 2018
Stellenbosch Shiraz Sparkling Red
Stellenbosch Infiniti MCC

Stellenbosch Enaleni Cabernet Sauvignon
Stellenbosch Enaleni Sauvignon Blanc

STRANDVELD

First Sighting Rose 2018

First Sighting Sauv. Blanc 2017

First Sighting Shiraz 2016

First Sighting Pinot Noir 2014
Strandveld Sauv. Blanc 2017
Strandveld Adamastor 2015
Strandveld Navigator Pinot Noir 2014
Strandveld Syrah 2014

DU TOITSKLOOF NOVINKA
Du Toitskloof Vin Doux (Red)

Www.vina-jar.cz

vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
neni skladem
vino bilé
vino rliZové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino rliZové
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino bilé

vino rlzové
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino Sumivé

90,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
300,00
315,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
90,00
95,00
95,00
105,00

109,00
109,00
109,00
153,00
153,00
182,00
153,00
182,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
115,00
200,00
305,00
140,00
145,00

135,00
168,00
175,00
222,00
275,00
318,00
329,00
345,00

160,00



Du Toitskloof Tunnel White

Du Toitskloof Tunnel Red

Du Toitskloof Chenin Blanc 2018

Du Toitskloof Sauvignon Blanc 2017

Du Toitskloof Chardonnay 2017

Du Toitskloof Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz 2016
Du Toitskloof Pinotage/Merlot/Ruby Cabernet
Du Toitskloof Selected Vineyards Merlot 2017
Du Toitskloof Selected Vineyards Shiraz 2015
Du Toitskloof Selected Vineyards Cabernet 2016
Du Toitskloof Selected Vineyards Nebiollo 2015
Cape Ruby Port 2013

Fairtrade Cabernet/Shiraz 2017

Brut Sparkling Wine

Quest MCC

3| Cabernet/Shiraz

3l Pinotage/Merlot/Ruby Cabernet

31 Chenin Blanc 2018

31 Sauvignon Blanc 2017

TULBAGH

Tulbagh Chenin Blanc 2018

Tulbagh Pinotage Rose

Tulbagh Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

Tulbagh Merlot 2017

Tulbagh Shiraz-Pinotage

Tulbagh Chardonnay 2017

Tulbagh Flippenice Chenin-Sauv. Blanc
Tulbagh Flippenice Cab.Sauv.-Merlot
Tulbagh MCC Blanc de Blanc NOVINKA
Tulbagh Pinotage 2017

Tulbagh Flippenice Sauv. Blanc Brut 2017 NOVINKA
Klein Tulbagh Pin. Rose MCC 2014 NOVINKA
Tulbagh Sauvignon Blanc 2017 NOVINKA
Tulbagh Syrah 2017

Tulbagh Classic Red 5l

Paddagang CCM blend 2014

Klein Tulbagh Cab. Sauv. 2014

Klein Tulbagh Merlot 2013

Klein Tulbagh Shiraz 2014

VAN LOVEREN

Van Loveren Papillon Chardonnay/Pinot Noir Brut NOVINKA
Van Loveren Papillon Brut

Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Van Loveren Blanc de Blanc 2018

Van Loveren Chenin No.5 2018

Van Loveren Blanc de noir Shiraz 2017

Van Loveren Pinot Grigio 2018

Van Loveren Chardonnay Pinot Noir 2018
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vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino portské
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé

vino bilé
vino rQiZové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino rlzové
vino bilé
vino rlzové

85,00

85,00

90,00

110,00
110,00
100,00
100,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
185,00
95,00

160,00
290,00
253,00
253,00
242,00
253,00

85,00
90,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
85,00
110,00
110,00
295,00
110,00
145,00
295,00
85,00
110,00
305,00
225,00
242,00
242,00
242,00

160,00
160,00
115,00
95,00

105,00
105,00
115,00
115,00
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Van Loveren Chardonnay 2017

Van Loveren River Red 2017

Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 NOVINKA
Van Loveren Africa Java Pinotage 2017

Van Loveren Merlot 2017

Van Loveren Blue Velvet Pinot Noir 2016 NOVINKA
Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2017
Bayede Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

Bayede Pinotage 2016

Bayede Merlot 2015

Bayede Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Bayede Queen Nandi MCC Rose NOVINKA

Van Loveren Rhino Run Cabernet 2015

Van Loveren Rhino Run Pinotage 2015

Four Cousins Sauv. Blanc Sparkling

Four Cousins Sauvignon Blanc 2017 NOVINKA
Four Cousins Dry Red 3l

Four Cousins Sauvignon Blanc 2018 3| NOVINKA
Van Loveren Fives Reserve Chenin Blanc 2017
Van Loveren Fives Reserve Merlot Rose 2018
Van Loveren Fives Reserve Pinotage 2017

Van Loveren Fives Reserve Cabernet Sauv. 2017
Christina The Heritage Sauvignon Blanc 2018
Christina The Heritage Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 NOVINKA
Sunninghill Cape White 5| NOVINKA

Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz
Bayede Goodwill Shiraz

Bayede King Shaka Jubilee

Van Loveren Christina MCC

Van Loveren Rhino lan Player Cab-Merlot

Four Cousins Mulberry Merlot

Four Cousins Cocoa Cabernet

VILLIERA

Villiera Brut natural 2014
Villiera Tradition Brut

Villiera Brut Rose

Villiera Down to earth white 2018
Villiera Down to earth red 2016
Villiera Sauvignon blanc 2017
Villiera Chenin Blanc 2018
Villiera Merlot 2016

Villiera Cab. Sauvignon 2015
Villiera Pinotage 2017

Villiera Jasmine 2017

Monro Brut 2011 NOVINKA

www.vina-jar.cz

vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino rliZové
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Sumivé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené

vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino Sumivé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino bilé
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino Cervené
vino bilé
vino Sumivé

115,00
95,00
130,00
130,00
130,00
130,00
115,00
118,00
118,00
118,00
118,00
295,00
138,00
138,00
170,00
100,00
240,00
235,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
210,00
295,00
270,00
130,00
164,00
236,00
296,00
138,00
105,00
105,00

305,00
245,00
245,00
120,00
120,00
146,00
120,00
158,00
176,00
158,00
115,00
449,00



